SCHOOL SPORT AUSTRALIA CROSS COUNTRY RELAY RESULTS 2008

Composite 6 x 1500m Relay

Order No. Name State Time
1 52 Blair Henery NSW  5:09:00
2 59 Robert Pugh NSW  5:47:00
3 41  Alex McCloughlan NSW  5:43:00
4 57 Brad Povey-Hyatt NSW  5:21:00
5 42 Samantha Moore NSW  5:33:00
6 52 Blair Henery NSW  5:15:00
32:48:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 63 Tara Blundell QLD  5:26:00
2 84 Ryan MacNicol QLD  5:33:00
3 74 Kara Tappin QLD  5:50:00
4 88 Jack Tiernan QLD  5:22:00
5 61 Jossephine Auer QLD  5:30:00
6 81  Benjamin Eastwell QLD  5:13:00
32:54:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 149 Tiarne Bloss VIC 6:07:00
2 163 Tom Barry VIC  5:40:00
3 167 Isaac Hockey VIC  5:17:00
4 159 Bethany Rayner VIC  5:41:00
5 156 Jemma Mirrabella VIC 5:40:00
6 174 Jordan Rouse VIC 5:01:00
33:26:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 114 Kym McLaren-Fels SA 5:27:00
2 113 Tom Lancaster SA 5:33:00
3 100 Kelly Moss SA 5:57:00
4 103 Julia Potezni SA 6:22:00
5 108 Bailey Booth SA 5:57:00
6 92 Tennay Burgess sSA  6:35:00
35:51:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 1 Laura Baynes ACT  5:56:00
2 7  Samantha Hardie ACT 6:53:00
3 27 Cassidy Shaw ACT  5:50:00
4 15 Emma Windsor ACT 6:22:00
5 22 Niko Kresic ACT  5:31:00
6 30 Jack Whyte ACT 5:43:00

36:15:00



10 Years Boys 4 x 1500m Relay

Order No. Name State Time
1 88 Jack Tiernan QLD  3:24:00
2 89 David Tong QLD  3:25:00
3 85 Brodie Modini QLD  3:24:00
4 82 Matthew Hauser QLD  3:28:00
13:41:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 56 Jay Pearce NSW  3:26:00
2 58 Alex Pritchard NSW  3:36:00
3 54  Joshua Laws NSW  3:31:00
4 50 Christopher Fayers NSW  3:40:00
14:13:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 23 Marcus McDonald ACT  3:30:00
2 18 Joel Findlay ACT  3:49:00
3 24 Hugh McKenzie ACT  3:40:00
4 25 Callum McLuskey ACT  3:30:00
14:29:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 176 Harry Shannon VIC  3:33:00
2 177 Ben White VIC 3:42:00
3 165 Jarrod Berry VIC 3:47:00
4 169 Oliver Kelaart VIC 3:29:00
14:31:00

10 Years Girls 4 x 1500m Relay

Order No. Name State
1 61 Josephine Auer QLD
2 71 Clare O'Brien QLD
3 72 Mackensie Patch QLD
4 64  Lilli Burdon QLD
Order No. Name State
1 39  Samantha King NSW
2 45 Chloe Walters NSW
3 43  Avalon Neate NSW
4 35  Brooke Coggins NSW
Order No. Name State
1 157  Alana Oliver VIC
2 158 Megan Pengelly VIC
3 160 Hayley Standford VIC
4 153 Janna Lawson VIC
Order No. Name State
1 94 Phoeba Foulkes SA
2 104  Lauren Schroader SA
3 96  Kayla Higgins SA
4 97  Amelia Hutchison SA
Order No. Name State
1 3 Jamie Clayden ACT
2 2 Katherine Caley ACT
3 6 Olivia Fogarty ACT
4 11 Annika Morling ACT

Time
3:33:00
3:44:00
3:48:00
3:47:00

14:52:00

Time
3:41:00
3:44:00
3:52:00
3:48:00

15:05:00

Time
4:01:00
4:13:00
4:00:00
3:46:00

16:00:00

Time
3:53:00
4:05:00
4:09:00
4:00:00

16:07:00

Time
4:01:00
4:13:00
4:02:00
4:04:00

16:20:00



11 Years Boys 4 x 1500m Relay

Order No. Name State Time
1 46 Dau Akol NSW  4:55:00
2 49 Jack Collett NSW  5:20:00
3 53 Oliver Hoare NSW  5:12:00
4 47  Jarrod Biczo NSW  5:12:00
20:39:00

Order No. Name State Time
1 81 Benjamin Eastwell QLD  5:02:00
2 90 Benjamin Webster QLD 5:18:00
3 78 Lachlan Cook QLD 5:06:00
4 77 Richard Barron QLD  5:19:00
20:45:00

Order No. Name State Time
1 168 Luke Joiner VIC 5:16:00
2 170 Jake Malone VIC 5:32:00
3 172 Ryan Patterson VIC 5:17:00
4 164 Callum Bell VIC 5:07:00
21:12:00

Order No. Name State Time
1 20 Daniel Hearle ACT  5:24:00
2 29 Ben Watson ACT 5:31:00
3 21 Matthew Hurley ACT 5:26:00
4 17  Tom Callaughan ACT  5:22:00
21:43:00

Order No. Name State Time
1 110 Samuel Coleman SA 5:26:00
2 120 Ambrose Willoughby SA 5:27:00
3 107 Kane Bennett SA 5:31:00
4 109 James Cartwright SA 5:51:00
22:15:00

11 Years Girls 4 x 1500m Relay

Order No. Name State
1 67 Ceinwen Jones QLD
2 69  Rory McGahan QLD
3 66  Joanna Hills QLD
4 68  Sophie Malowiecki QLD
Order No. Name State
1 40 Sarah Marvin NSW
Tayla - Paige
2 33  Billington NSW
3 32  Emily Augustine NSW
4 36  Beth Croft NSW
Order No. Name State
1 152  Charlotte Jagusch VIC
2 161 Bree Warren VIC
3 150 Jessica Cox VIC
4 162 Rachel Waters VIC
Order No. Name State
1 4 Amelia Crane ACT
2 5 Taylee Davidson ACT
3 8 Niluka Karunasekara  ACT
4 13 Rebekah Sawkins ACT
Order No. Name State
1 91 Brooke Allen SA
2 98  Courtney Jensen SA
3 105 India Short SA
4 101 Merridy Nicholls SA

Time
5:24:00
5:35:00
5:39:00
5:20:00

21:58:00

Time
5:25:00

5:39:00

5:42:00

5:32:00
22:18:00

Time
5:41:00
5:50:00
5:40:00
5:30:00

22:41:00

Time
5:49:00
6:18:00
5:39:00
5:36:00

23:22:00

Time
5:54:00
5:54:00
6:14:00
6:40:00

24:42:00



12 Years Boys 4 x 1500m Relay

Order No. Name State Time
1 171 Dean Neofitou VIC 4:58:00
2 166 Mitchell Dyer VIC  5:05:00
3 173 Hein Reimert VIC 4:58:00
4 175 Zachary Rouse VIC  4:59:00
20:00:00
Order No. Name State Time
Pierce Coles -
1 48  Sinclair NSW  5:06:00
2 55 Hamish Paine NSW  5:06:00
3 60 Maine Vidler NSW  5:04:00
4 51 Hamish Gordon NSW  5:04:00
20:19:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 79 Kane Dove QLD 5:16:00
2 86 Benjamin Tesch QLD 5:25:00
3 85 Brody Modini QLD 5:18:00
4 87 Hayden Thompson QLD  5:03:00
21:02:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 28 Conor Sproule ACT 5:11:00
2 19 Jamie Hawke ACT  5:28:00
3 26 Sam O'Sullivan ACT 5:16:00
4 16  Reuben Caley ACT  5:12:00
21:07:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 117 Jordan Sellar SA 5:09:00
2 106 Rhys Bartram-Knight SA 5:15:00
3 119 Rick Wilkinson SA 5:26:00
4 116 Darien Penno SA 5:19:00
21:09:00
Order No. Name State Time
1 186 Nathan Morton-Smith WA 5:13:00
2 183 Blake Begg WA 5:27:00
3 184 Jackson Hogan WA  5:31:00
4 185 Brett Leask WA 5:34:00
21:45:00

12 Years Girls 4 x 1500m Relay

Order No. Name State
1 31 Hayley Arden NSW
2 34 Erin Blundell NSW
3 38  Jessica Hull NSW
4 44  Jessica Sleigh NSW
Order No. Name State
1 179  Katrina Holmes WA
2 180  Emily Jackson WA
3 178 Maya Fernandes WA
4 181  Amy McCormick WA
Order No. Name State
1 151 Renee Doggett VIC
2 154 Rebekah Matulis VIC
3 155 Grace McFaul VIC
4 148 Louise Alford VIC
Order No. Name State
1 65  Jade Dowling QLD
2 75  Hannah Xavier QLD
3 70  Dimity Norbury QLD
4 62  Lizzy Bagnall QLD
Order No. Name State
1 99  Dragana Kljajic SA
2 95  Shae Grieger SA
3 102 Jemma Potezny SA
4 93  Kimberly Butler SA
Order No. Name State
1 12 Leanne Pompeani ACT
2 9 Julia Lonsdale ACT
3 10  Hannah McCluskey ACT
4 14  Nicola Torley ACT

Time
5:04:00
5:17:00
5:32:00
5:06:00

20:59:00

Time

5:21:00
5:22:00
5:26:00
5:17:00
21:26:00

Time
5:22:00
5:32:00
5:24:00
5:09:00

21:27:00

Time
5:18:00
5:33:00
5:32:00
5:17:00

21:40:00

Time
5:33:00
5:17:00
5:31:00
5:44:00

22:05:00

Time
5:38:00
5:51:00
6:03:00
5:29:00

23:01:00



13 Boys 5 x 1500m Relay

No.
298
285
294
295
293

No.
583
574
586
577
580

No.
399
386
400
407
403

No.
228
225
243
229
240

No.
480
493
475
473
477

No.
673
676
660
669
659

Name
Joshua Williams
Morgan Macdonald
Matthew Still
Christian Tozer
Jack Stapleton

Name
Jack Rayner
Damon Kliman
Laiton Sullivan
Luke Matthews
Phillip O'Brien

Name
Bini James
Max Brown
Tom Madden
Robert Smith
Dylan Nankivell

Name
Lachlan Calvert
Jarrett Anthoney
Reilly Shaw
Brayden Clews-Proctor
Mathew Riddell

Name
Ryan Grieger
Sam Russell
Ben Cartwright
Elliot Ben
Riley Cocks

Name
Samuel Lade
Adrian Pearce
Ned D'Souza
Oliver Hopkins
Harry D'Souza

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Time
4:52:00
4:58:00
4:53:00
4:50:00
4:44:00

24:17:00

Time
5:00:00
4:58:00
4:51:00
5:02:00
4:45:00

24:36:00

Time
4:47:00
4:57:00
5:01:00
5:15:00
4:37:00

24:37:00

Time
4:47:00
4:59:00
5:01:00
5:13:00
5:15:00

25:15:00

Time
4:55:00
5:11:00
5:04:00
5:10:00
5:08:00

25:28:00

Time
5:18:00
5:19:00
5:14:00
5:12:00
5:17:00

26:20:00

No.
382
374
363
378
372

No.
558
549
547
543
556

No.
255
266
260
270
259

No.
450
458
462
454
451

No.
629
641
634
639
651

No.
222
201
208
218
204

Name
Lucy Young
Emily Perrin
Brigitte Fischer
Kate Smith
Lauren Mewing

Name
Courtney Scott
Grace Kalac
Jmara Hockley-Samon
Liana Fitzpatrick
Samantha Prime

Name
Jessica Durand
Michaela Quinn
Olivia Leonard
Erica Sweeney
Anna Laman

Name
Isobel Batt-Doyle
Georgia Hughes
Sophie Linn
Talia Dunatov
Angelica Caruso

Name
Juliette Borri
Ashleigh Juffermans
Kyana Collard
Jaz Hedgeland
Susannah Stockwell

Name
Phyllida Thomson
Natalie Archer
Emma Dobbie
Madeline Pham
Georgia Clayden

13 Girls 5 x 1500m Relay

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Time
5:03:00
5:09:00
5:12:00
5:22:00
5:08:00

25:54:00

Time
5:08:00
5:15:00
5:26:00
5:08:00
5:02:00

25:59:00

Time
5:10:00
5:18:00
5:13:00
5:16:00
5:03:00

26:00:00

Time
5:17:00
5:28:00
5:10:00
5:40:00
5:45:00

27:20:00

Time
5:17:00
5:28:00
5:38:00
5:40:00
5:21:00

27:24:00

Time
5:42:00
5:46:00
5:42:00
5:51:00
5:56:00

28:57:00



14/15 Boys 5 x 3000m Relay

No.
391
412
392
410
396

No.
575
588
565
563
569

No.
287
277
297
281
289

No.
662
675
663
666
674

No.
476
471
491
478
482

No.
249
241
230
233
237

Name
Jack Curran
Aristo Zenonos
Luke Eastwell
Patrick Tiernan
Grant Gwynne

Name
Kyle Martin-Alcaide
Tom Temay
Callum Drake
James Coleman
Timas Harik

Name
Wade O'Malley
Richard Bastable
Miles Waring
William Dawes
Zachary Rea

Name
James Davidson
Kenji Nener
Andrew Dawson
Michael Ferrinda
Simon Marsiglia

Name
Jacob Cocks
Rasheed Antooley
Brendan Newell
Tim Earle
Luke Hargreaves

Name
Declan Wilson
Eamon Ritchie
Christo Dunkley
Jack Gibson
Maddison Kenna

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Time
6:09:00
6:26:00
6:24:00
6:33:00
6:05:00

31:37:00

Time
6:09:00
6:28:00
6:32:00
6:31:00
6:34:00

32:14:00

Time
6:35:00
6:20:00
6:31:00
6:34:00
6:34:00

32:34:00

Time
6:16:00
6:29:00
6:40:00
6:50:00
6:51:00

33:07:00

Time
6:39:00
6:33:00
6:38:00
6:47:00
6:49:00

33:26:00

Time
6:35:00
6:20:00
6:40:00
6:48:00
7:44:00

34:07:00

14/15 Girls 5 x 2000m Relay

No.
256
264
275
263
252

No.
370
356
368
360
377

No.
535
539
550
551
538

No.
211
214
206
220
216

No.
463
455
456
459
465

No.
653
648
646
633
652

Name
Emily Esposito
Tamsyn Moana-Veale
Hannah Wrigley
Hannah Menday
Jenny Blundell

Name
Zoe May
Jade Brandt
Courtney Martin
Jodie Duff
Katelyn Simpson

Name
Amy Cashin
Kayla de Bondt
Tashana Kehoe-Sporton
Olivia Knowles
Tessa Craig

Name
Sophie Greig
Sarah Lonsdale
Rebecca Collis
Alicia Sweeney
Emma-Louise Newman

Name
Emily Mahomet
Emma Duncan
Lauren Gilcrist
Leila Johnson
Tessa Potezny

Name
Catherine Van Der Walt
Rachel McCormick
Lauren Lankester
Catherine Clarke
Ella Trimboli

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Time
7:06:00
7:12:00
7:33:00
7:04:00
6:50:00

35:45:00

Time
07:24:00
07:02:00
07:27:00
07:00:00
07:04:00
35:57:00

Time
7:11:00
7:33:00
7:26:00
7:24:00
7:06:00

36:40:00

Time
07:04:00
07:16:00
07:24:00
07:34:00
07:31:00
36:49:00

Time
7:33:00
7:44:00
7:24:00
7:24:00
6:54:00

36:59:00

Time
7:14:00
7:40:00
7:33:00
7:39:00
7:45:00

37:51:00



16/17 Boys 5 x 3000m Relay

No.
283
278
290
296
288

No.
562
579
591
567
568

No.
404
388
393
402
411

No.
242
234
244
245
246

No.
492
487
494
472
484

No.
668
665
658
657
655

Name
Joshua Johnson
Kevin Batt
David Ricketts
Todd Wakefield
Cameron Page

Name
Mark Blicavs
Jordan Nelson
Jordan Williamsz
Ryan Geard
Kane Grimster

Name
Kieren Perkins
Daniel Charles
Luke Fainges
Kor Mijok
Sean Yoshiura

Name
Brett Robinson
Michael Gosman
Miles Sweeney
Alex Tridgell
Tomas Walsh

Name
Timothy Pryor
Steven McKenna
Joshua Searle
Andy Axford
Rhys Jones

Name
Ethan Heywood
Kenneth Duggan
Eamonn Costello
Bradley Brown
Daniel Barnard

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Time
9:21:00
9:01:00
9:08:00
9:08:00
8:56:00

45:34:00

Time
9:03:00
9:25:00
9:42:00
9:33:00
9:24:00

47:07:00

Time
9:32:00
9:24:00
9:43:00
9:39:00
9:39:00

47:57:00

Time
9:12:00
9:45:00
9:42:00
9:51:00
9:40:00

48:10:00

Time
9:41:00
9:40:00
9:51:00
10:04:00
9:20:00
48:36:00

Time
9:31:00
9:57:00
10:23:00
10:17:00
10:37:00
50:45:00

16/17 Girls 5 x 2000m Relay

No.
559
537
545
552
546

No.
362
355
359
381
373

No.
258
271
265
274
262

No.
467
449
464
469
470

No.
637
635
631
638
649

No.
202
200
209
213
207

Name
Grace Thek
Sarah Clements
Erin Ganglehoff
Sarah Lund
Linden Hall

Name
Rebecca Edwards
Robyn Bennett
Natalie Dudkowski
Samantha Tesch
Kelly-Ann Perkins

Name
Selma Kajan
Natalie Van Coevorden
Jessie O'Brien
Charlotte Wilson
Kelsey Mclintosh

Name
Katie Thackray
Millie Allcroft
Shannen McDonald
Eleanor Wardleworth
Demi Wood

Name
Sarah Greenwood
Scarlett Duncan
Hannah Castle
Alicia Hallett
Stacey Rogers

Name
Anne Baker
Betsy Anderson-Smith
Sarah Dobbie
Courtney Kennedy
Andrea Comer

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Time
6:53:00
7:09:00
7:28:00
7:05:00
6:56:00

35:31:00

Time
7:21:00
7:01:00
7:18:00
7:24:00
7:12:00

36:16:00

Time
7:07:00
7:43:00
7:22:00
7:18:00
7:28:00

36:58:00

Time
7:12:00
7:43:00
7:36:00
7:30:00
7:13:00

37:12:00

Time
7:31:00
7:35:00
7:20:00
7:35:00
7:19:00

37:20:00

Time
7:39:00
7:40:00
7:47:00
7:55:00
8:09:00

39:10:00



18/19 Boys 5 x 3000m Relay

No.
573
570
590
584
566

No.
280
291
282
292
286

No.
481
483
488
486
479

No.
389
387
394
383
397

Name
Leon Keely
Julian Harris
Cody Williamson
Victor Shelamoff
Tom Fawthorpe

Name
Matthew Cox
Jake Ring
Alastair Day
Sean Rushton
David Mainwaring

Name
Zachary Hammond
Rowan Hundertmark
Damien Morkunas
Samuel Lutze
Richard Everest

Name
Mitch Clark
Aaron Burke
Ryan Fisher
Thon Ayii
Matthew Healy

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Time
9:30:00
9:34:00
9:43:00
9:36:00
9:09:00

47:32:00

Time
9:35:00
9:32:00
9:48:00
9:54:00
9:28:00

48:17:00

Time
9:46:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:31:00
8:46:00
49:24:00

Time
10:28:00
10:42:00
9:53:00
10:49:00
10:20:00
52:12:00

18/19 Girls 5 x 2000m Relay

No.
267
268
257
254
272

No.
534
540
554
555
533

No.
371
367
357
358
379

Name
Abigail Regan
Kerrie Simpson
Madeline Hall
Cherry Cummins
Veronica Wallington

Name
Madeleine Begala
Lyndal Dew
Becky Neave
Tessa Neave
Heidi Begala

Name
Milcah McKinnon
Eleanor Killen
Sarah Deuble
Emily Donker
Maegan Smith

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Time
7:08:00
7:36:00
7:26:00
7:13:00
7:02:00

36:25:00

Time
7:18:00
7:36:00
7:16:00
7:12:00
7:14:00

36:35:00

Time
7:13:00
7:49:00
7:57:00
7:28:00
7:33:00

38:00:00
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Age
13B
13B
13B
13B
13B

13B
13B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
14/15B
16/17B
16/17B
16/17B
16/17B
16/17B
16/17B

16/17B
16/17B
16/17B
16/17B
16/17B

18/19B

18/19B
18/19B
18/19B
18/19B

SCHOOL SPORT AUSTRALIA CROSS COUNTRY TIME TRIAL RESULTS 2008

Surname
Guy Kalma
Roland Stagg
Julian Salleo
Nicholas Bowe
Dylan Bode
Nathan
Whytcross
Josh Lind
Andrew Rulfs
Daniel Zinni
Joel Tobin-White
Alex Isaac
Sam Quirk
Jesse Ramirez
Robert Lister
Mohamed Bahar
Shaun Moss
Ben Cook
Jack Dewsbury
Jacob Steenson
Phil Mundy
Valentine Borg
Alex Davis
Sam McCarthy
Cian Gray
Zac Sweetman
Peter Hosking
Mark
McCutchan
Andrew Whyte
Michael Baker
Samuel Francis
Robbie Dunkley
Kyle
Wormington
Lachlan
Kennedy
Stewart Gray
Michael Masseni
Sebastian Tan

State
WA
VIC
WA
WA
SA

ACT
ACT
QLD
VIC
VIC
QLD
VIC
VIC
NSW
QLD
SA
QLD
WA
WA
SA
NSW
VIC
VIC
QLD
QLD
ACT

QLD
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW

WA
ACT
VIC
VIC

Time
4:56.86
5:02.18
5:06.50
5:08.61
5:10.48

5:12.04
5:21.85
6:15.83
6:17.95
6:19.91
6:24.45
6:25.73
6:27.02
6:38.03
6:43.89
6:45.67
6:54.02
6:58.04
7:00.55
7:03.97
9:22.19
9:25.26
9:29.34
9:42.21
9:45.18
9:58.71

10:16.88
10:34.86
10:39.31
10:55.37
11:13.86

9:27.98

9:46.24
9:55.60
09:59.36
10:10.76

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
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Age
13G
13G
13G
13G
13G

13G
13G
13G
13G
13G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G

14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G
14/15G

16/17G

16/17G
16/17G
16/17G
16/17G
16/17G
16/17G
16/17G
16/17G
16/17G
16/17G
18/19G
18/19G
18/19G

Surname
Mia Ross
Kate Wheaton
Sarah Waters
Catherine Clohesy
Emily Burton

Bethany Powell
Laurike Koch
Penelope Kent
Carla Magro
Jasmine Braybrooks
Nikki Hiscock
Emma Rooke
Ellie Salthouse
Brittany Forster
Catriona Windsor
Siobhan Jagusch
Ashley Jordan
Emily Mantle
Rosie Donegan
Natalie Tanks
Molly Thackray
Georgie Whitehead
Holly Fagan
Jessica Weir
Stephanie Griffin
Rebecca Copson

Brooke Eacott
Kimberley Duthie
Georgina Whigham
Jennifer Kent
Emma Jones

Page Single

Cassie Barnes
Brittany Nash
Zondile Chongwe
Charlotte Lane
Chavon Livey
Kate Salfinger
Sally Coen
Lou-Ann Anderson
Ebony Grieger
Josie Dwyer
Tara Coleman
Emi Skopal
Alycia Rabig

State
VIC
NSW
VIC
SA
WA

SA
WA
WA
ACT
ACT
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
ACT
VIC
SA
NSwW
VIC
ACT
SA
VIC
WA
WA
ACT
SA

QLD
VIC
ACT
WA
WA

NSW

QLD
VIC
WA
WA
WA
WA
ACT
WA
SA
ACT
NSW
ACT
SA

Time
5:22.82 GOLD
5:24.06
5:31.25
5:32.19
5:35.34

5:42.68
5:46.55
6:03.64
6:10.52
6:18.14
6:54.47
7:01.90
7:13.66
7:15.48
7:23.88
7:24.60
7:28.16
7:29.27
7:31.10
7:35.81
7:36.29
7:36.85
7:40.06
7:40.48
7:42.03
7:42.74

GOLD

7:45.19
8:01.75
8:03.05
8:09.46
9:38.03

7:06.16 GOLD

7:09.07
7:24.90
7:25.84
7:34.29
7:40.89
7:41.82
7:53.74
7:58.40
8:06.51
8:11.18
7:21.10
7:36.62
8:18.70

GOLD



